①
②
③
④
名　称
Part name
材　料
Material

  G2: G 1/4 with M 5 female screw
■特　長　FEATURES
■型式表示　MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
耐食性に優れ、しかも防滴構造
圧力スイッチ
PRESSURE SWITCHES PS85
※ご注文に際しては、型式一覧表をご確認ください。
Please refer to the LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS when placing orders.
PS85  -  102  R  -  N1  R2
シリーズ名　Series name
指示方式
Pressure reference 定格圧力　Rated pressure range
R：連成圧
Compound
A：絶対圧　Absolute
102：− 100 ~   100 kPa
352：− 100 ~   350 kPa
103：− 100 ~ 1000 kPa
102：0 ~ 100 kPa abs
スイッチ出力方式　Switch output interface
N1：NPN出力（上限、上限モード）NPN open collector (Upper and upper limit mode)
N2：NPN出力（上限、下限モード）NPN open collector (Upper and lower limit mode)
P1：PNP出力（上限、上限モード）PNP open collector (Upper and upper limit mode)
P2：PNP出力（上限、下限モード）PNP open collector (Upper and lower limit mode)
継手形状　Fitting
R 1/4（M 5 メネジ付き）
R 1/4 with M 5 female screw
G 3/8（先端ダイアフラム）
G 3/8 with flash diaphragm
G 1/4（M 5 メネジ付き）
G 1/4 with M 5 female screw
R2：
GF：
G2：
形（指示方式）
Pressure reference
 ゲージ圧 絶対圧
 Gauge Absolute
 − 100 ～ 100 − 100 ～ 350 − 100 ～ 1000 0 ～ 100 (abs)定格圧力　kPa
Rated pressure range
継手
形状
Fitting
R2
(R 1/4)
NPN（上限、上限モード）
NPN (Upper and upper limit mode)
NPN（上限、下限モード）
NPN (Upper and lower limit mode)
PNP（上限、上限モード）
PNP (Upper and upper limit mode)
PNP（上限、下限モード）
PNP (Upper and lower limit mode)
NPN（上限、上限モード）
NPN (Upper and upper limit mode)
NPN（上限、下限モード）
NPN (Upper and lower limit mode)
PNP（上限、上限モード）
PNP (Upper and upper limit mode)
PNP（上限、下限モード）
PNP (Upper and lower limit mode)
NPN（上限、上限モード）
NPN (Upper and upper limit mode)
NPN（上限、下限モード）
NPN (Upper and lower limit mode)
PNP（上限、上限モード）
PNP (Upper and upper limit mode)
PNP（上限、下限モード）
PNP (Upper and lower limit mode)
GF
(G 3/8)
G2
(G 1/4)